
Patient

Address

City

Known Allergies

Phone

Date of Birth

State Zip

Bioidentical Hormone Replacement Therapy

Sig:  Refills:  _______QTY

Progesterone (mg/g) 
25
50
75
100
125
150

1
2
3
4
5
10
Other:______ 

25
50
75
100
150
200

Desired Hormones per Ticker Dispenser
Please check or circle

 Choose your base:                     

_______________

Lipoderm

P T

Physician Signature: _____________________________________  Date:_____________

  Prescriber Name:___________________________________________

Phone:_________________________
Address, City, Zip:___________________________________________

*
*

A)

A
B)

B

Other:______ 

       0.50        2.5

             Other:______ 

E2E3

BiEst 80:20 (mg/g)

1.75

  1.0 3.5
4.01.25

1.5 4.5

0.75 3.0

2.00.25

P

Testosterone

Progesterone

T

BiEst 80/20

E2E3

P

Testosterone

Progesterone

T

BiEst 80/20

E2E3

T o p i c a l  D i s p e n s e r

STATIC DOSING

Fax:______________________
DEA#:____________ NPI#:_____________State License #:____________

1 CLICK   = 0.05 gm

2 CLICKS = 0.10 gm

3 CLICKS = 0.15 gm

4 CLICKS = 0.20 gm

5 CLICKS = 0.25 gm

6 CLICKS = 0.30 gm

7 CLICKS = 0.35 gm

8 CLICKS = 0.40 gm

9 CLICKS = 0.45 gm

10 CLICKS = 0.50 gm

11 CLICKS = 0.55 gm

12 CLICKS = 0.60 gm

13 CLICKS = 0.65 gm

14 CLICKS = 0.70 gm

15 CLICKS = 0.75 gm

16 CLICKS = 0.80 gm

17 CLICKS = 0.85 gm

18 CLICKS = 0.90 gm

19 CLICKS = 0.95 gm

20 CLICKS = 1.0 gm

*TICKER CONVERSION CHART (Click-to-Gram)

HRT Cream Base Versagel

Pharmabase

*Default Base used on most topical hormone formulations when not speci�ed

Fax #
Pharmacy Name

Ticker Physician Vol. 3.2

Address
Phone #

To include Testosterone, please 
hand write in the space above

(mg/g)T:

Other Base: 

QS x 1 month 

information is strictly prohibited. Please notify the sender to arrange return or destruction of the documents. Prescribers are also reminded patients have choices with regards to pharmacy selection.
Confidentiality Notice:  This fax transmission contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, then any copying, distributing, or reliance of any of the enclosed


