Prescriber	Name:					
	ity, Zip:					
DEA#:	State Licens	se #:	NPI#:			
Patient			_ Date of Birth _			
Address			Phone			
Known Allergies						
5	STATIC DOSING Bioid	dentical Hormo	one Replacem	ent Therapy		
BiEst 80:20		rogesterone	•		(ma/a)	
□ 0.25	□ 2.0	□ 25	(····g, g, 1·_	1	(., , 3,	
□ 0.50	□ 2.5	□ 50	A	□ 2 <u> </u>	□ 50	
□ 0.75 E3	F2 □ 3.0	□ 75	D	□ 3 T	□ 75	
□ 1.0	□ 3.5	□ 100 □			□ 100	
□ 1.25	□ 4.0	□ 125		□ 5	□ 150 □ 222	
□ 1.5	□ 4.5	☐ 150		□ 10	□ 200	
□ 1.75	□ Other:	_ 🗀 Oth	ier:	Other:_	tosterone, please	
П					the space above	
△	and C'			-		
A) $QTY \square QS \times 1 m$	onth Sig:			Kefi	lls:	
$\mathbf{R}_{\mathbf{v}}$	TICUCA	Desire	ed Hormones	per Ticker Disp	enser	
I	IICKEK	A	Please ch	eck or circle	В	
B)	Topical Dispenser	☐ E3 E2			A STATE OF THE STA	
,		BiEst 80/20		Testostero	one	
		Progesterone		Progester		
				□ E3 E	2	
		Testosterone	M. S.	BiEst 80/2	20	
		v.		.ipoderm □ P	harmabase	
		□ *HRT Cre	eam Base 🗆 V	/ersagel □	Other Base:	
		*Default Base used on most topical hormone formulations when not specified				
		*TICKER C	ONVERSION	CHART (Click	k-to-Gram)	
		1 CLICK = 0.05 gm	6 CLICKS = 0.30 gm	11 CLICKS = 0.55 gm	16 CLICKS = 0.80 gm	
		2 CLICKS = 0.10 gm 3 CLICKS = 0.15 gm	7 CLICKS = 0.35 gm 8 CLICKS = 0.40 gm	12 CLICKS = 0.60 gm 13 CLICKS = 0.65 gm	17 CLICKS = 0.85 gm	
		4 CLICKS = 0.20 gm	9 CLICKS = 0.45 gm	14 CLICKS = 0.70 gm	18 CLICKS = 0.90 gm	
		5 CLICKS = 0.25 gm	10 CLICKS = 0.50 gm	-		
Physician Signature:			Da ⁻	te:		
Pharmacy Name	nacy Name Address					
Ticker Physician Vol. 3.2 Phone #	Fax #					